
2018 RACE SCHEDULE

Sat. March 3rd - BANQUET 5:00pm to 8:00pm (More info. To follow)

Sat. March 24 - Practice

Sat. March 31—Practice Rain Date

Sat. April 14- Practice

Sat. April 28 - Race Trophy (Opening Night)

Sat. May 12-Race Payback

Sat. May 26 - Race Trophy

Sat. June 9 - Race Payback

Sat. June 23 - Race Trophy

** 11 * Annual Shookv Summer Shootout July 7th - Payback and

KIDS NIGHT**

Sat. July 21 - Race Trophy

Sat. Aug. 4 - Race Payback - Points if needed (Shooky Rainout Date)

Sat. Aug. 18 - Race Trophy

** 34th ANNUAL INDIANA STATE DIRT TRACK CHAMPIONSHIP **

Labor Day Weekend August 31st (Early Entry & Practice)

Race Day Sept 1st Rain Dates: September 2nd and or 3rd

Sat. Sept. 15 - Race Payback

Sat. Sept. 29- Race Payback

Sat. Oct. 6 - Race Payback / Points if needed

** 6th Annual Halloween Spooktacuiar October 13th **

("SEPARATE FLYERS TO FOLLOW**)


